
 2024-2025 PERRYTON RANGERETTE SOFTBALL 
Sat Jan 25​   Dimmit​  Dimmit  12PM/2PM 
Tues Jan 28​   Booker      PERRYTON   4 PM/6PM 
Tues Feb 4    Childress   Perryton        6  PM  
Fri  Feb 7​   Dalhart​  Dalhart      ​  4:30 PM/6 PM 

NON-DISTRICT GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS 
 Mon Feb 10  Clarendon  PERRYTON  4:30 PM/6pm 
TuesFeb 11     River Road Varsity only  River Road  4:00 PM         
Thurs-Sat Feb 13-15       LUBBOCK VARSITY TOURNAMENT  LUBBOCK    TBA 
Tues Feb 18  Canadian   Canadian      4:30/6 PM 
Thurs-Sat Feb 20-22 Dimmit Tournament   Dimmit             TBA  
Tues Feb 25  Booker   BOOKER       4:00 PM/6PM 
Fri  Feb 28  Dalhart  PERRYTON  5:00 PM/7 PM 

 DISTRICT SCHEDULE​
Tues Mar 4   RANDALL     PERRYTON  4:30/6:30 PM 
 Fri Mar 7​  Dumas           DUMAS           4:30/6:30 PM 
Sat Mar 8​   CANYON         PERRYTON   12PM/2PM       
Tues  Mar 11   West Plains  West Plains     12 pm/2 PM 
Tues Mar 18​  PAMPA​   PERRYTON​   4:30/6:30   
Fri  Mar 21​  Hereford​   Hereford​  4:30/6:30 PM 
Tues Mar 25  BORGER   PERRYTON  4:30/6:30 PM 
Fri Mar 28       Randall     Randall          4:30/6:30 PM 
Tues Apr 1       DUMAS     PERRYTON    4:30/6:30 PM 
Fri Apr 4         CANYON   Canyon           4:30/6:30 PM 
Tues Apr 8     West Plains   PERRYTON  4:30/6:30 PM 
Fri Apr 11        Perryton        PAMPA  4:30/6:30 PM 
Tues Apr 15   * * HEREFORD**  PERRYTON   4:30/6:30 PM 
Fri Apr 18       Borger             Borger  4:30/6:30 PM 
TBA   Bi-District          TBA          TBA 
TBA   Area          TBA    TBA 
TBA   Regional Quarterfinal   TBA    TBA 
TBA   Regional Semi-Finals   TBA     TBA 
TBA  Regional Finals           TBA   TBA 
TBA  State Tournament           TBA   TBA 
Superintendent Greg Brown  Athletic Director Josh Hernandez HS Principal Tori Little​​




